Contact No. 407





Various Series

Discontinuation of Specific NKK Products with CSA Approval

Tν	рe	of	Ch	an	ge:
.,	~	•	•	•	

✓ Engineering☐ Part Number☐ Product☐ Appearance

NKK Switches will be discontinuing a limited number of products with CSA approval. This discontinuation applies to both standard and custom switches with the CSA approval. See table below for NKK's recommended alternate part numbers with C-UL recognition.

Effected standard and alternate part numbers are listed on the following table.



Specific NKK Products with CSA Approval will be Discontinued

Switch Type		Series	Discontinued Part Numbers with CSA Approval (Representative Part Numbers)	Alternate Part Numbers with C-UL Recognition (Representative Part Numbers)
Toggle	Nonlluminated Toggle	S	S331/C	S331/CUL
Rocker	Nonlluminated Rocker	SW	SW3006A/C	SW3006/CUL
P u s h b u t t o		EB	EB2011/C	EB2011/CUL
		JPM	JPM26P/UC	JPM26P/CUL
	Nonlluminated Pushbutton	M2B	M2B25AA5W13/C	M2B25AA5W13/CUL
		SB	SB221NC/C	SB221NC/CUL
P ushb ut t	Illuminated Pushbutton	LB	LB15CKW01/C	LB15CKW01/CUL
		UB	UB15KKG016B/C	UB15KKG016B/CUL
		YB	YB15WRKG01/C	YB15WRKG01/CUL
Indicator	Indicator	LB	LB01KW01/C	LB01KW01/CUL

Notes

Standard switches without CSA approval, including custom products, will continue to be available.

JW Rockers with CSA approval will also soon be discontinued, with alternate part numbers that have C-UL recognition. This will be addressed in a separate Change Notice announcement.

Contact information is below if more details are needed.

Effective Dates

Orders from the release date of this notice for the discontinued products specified are considered noncancelable, nonreturnable (NCNR). Orders for any of the discontinued products listed will be accepted through June 27, 2024. The end of sales date is December 24, 2024.

NKK SWITCHES EUROPE GMBH

Alfred-Herrhausen-Allee 3-5, 65760 Eschborn, Germany

Tel: +49 61 96 400 189

Web: www.nkkswitches.eu E-mail: contact@nkkswitches.eu